Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.11
1:13.44
1:13.54
1:13.62
1:14.43
1:14.49
1:15.72
1:17.08
1:17.75
1:23.24
1:24.02
1:26.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.62
1:14.49
1:13.44

:114.43

12,11

:117.08

:113.54
1:15.72
1:17.75
1:23.24

1:24.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

646
612
609
607
588
586
558
529
515
420
408
380

WA Pts

607
586
612
588
646
529
609
558
515
420
408

Round

Round

H
F

Date

22/03/15
21/11/15
15/11/14
24/11118
07/11/15
211115
15/11/14
2211114
23/08/14
16/11/13
24/08/13
25/08/12

Date

24/1118
21/11/15
21/11/15
07/11/15
22/03/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
15/11/14
23/08/14
16/11/13
24/08/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships

The Leicester Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships
The Leicester Open Meet
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Venue

Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Sheffield
Coalville
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Whitwick
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Leicester
Sheffield

Coalville

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester

Coalville

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Coalville

Co Leicester

Coalville

Coalville

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:26.08 380 H 25/08/12  Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



