Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.11	646	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
1:13.44	612	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
1:13.54	609	F	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:13.62	607	Н	24/11/18	Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:14.43	588		07/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:14.49	586	F	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester	Co Leicester	2
1:15.72	558	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:17.08	529		22/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:17.75	515	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
1:23.24	420		16/11/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
1:24.02	408	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
1:26.08	380	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.62	607	Н	24/11/18	Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:14.49	586	F	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester	Co Leicester	2
1:13.44	612	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
1:14.43	588		07/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:12.11	646	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
1:17.08	529		22/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:13.54	609	F	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:15.72	558	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:17.75	515	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
1:23.24	420		16/11/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
1:24.02 pyright 2024	408 1	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

Sheffield

Co Leicester